
PNEUMATIC  TYPE  BULK  TRANSPORTER

1. Keeping the quality of powder materials regardless of the 
 weather conditions
2. Discharging powder material to high or distant places 
 through a hose by air pressure
3. High durability and light weight tank made of high tensile steel
4. Simple construction for easy operation & maintenance

BULK Z

Photographs on this catalog may include optional equipment and may differ from the vehicle delivered.

FeaturesBulk transporter is specially designed for 
transporting a large amount of powder material 
such as cement and fly-ash in bulk.
At the intended destination, it discharges loading 
material to distant places within a short period of 
time by air pressure device, through the air 
compressor powered by truck transmission.

Air Agitation tank is specially designed for transporting not only powder material such as 
cement and fly-ash, but also granular material such as quicklime and carbonated calcium. 
The material hardly remains in the tank due to separate discharge from 3 outlets.
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Type
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Reference Drawings

Air Slide Air Agitation

15.3m3

Bulk cement

1,500kg/min.

Dia. 4B (102mm) x Length 3,500mm x 1

Vertical 15m + Horizontal 7m

6.0m3/min.

26,000 to 29,000kg (6x4)

Tank volume

Loading article

Discharging performance

Discharging hose

Discharging height & distance

Compressor air delivery

Suitable chassis GVW

BA153-57A

10,100mm

2,490mm

3,500mm

15.3m3

Bulk cement

1,500kg/min.

Dia. 4B (102mm) x Length 3,500mm x 1

Vertical 15m + Horizontal 7m

6.0m3/min.

26,000 to 29,000kg (6x4)

BA153-68A

10,100mm

2,490mm

3,450mm

Overall Length (approx.)

Overall Width (approx.)

Overall Height (approx.)

BULK

ShinMaywa Industries, Ltd.

3-2-43, Shitte, Tsurumi-ku, Yokohama, 230-0003, Japan
Telephone : +81-45-575-5163
Facsimile  : +81-45-575-9837
e-mail : overseas@shinmaywa.co.jp

＊Optional equipment are included in these photographs.
＊Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
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