ShinMaywa

PNEUMATIC TYPE BULK TRANSPORTER BULK Z

Bulk transporter is specially designed for transporting a large amount of powder material such as cement and fly-ash in bulk.

At the intended destination, it discharges loading material to distant places within a short period of time by air pressure device, through the air compressor powered by truck transmission.

Features

- 1. Keeping the quality of powder materials regardless of the weather conditions
- 2. Discharging powder material to high or distant places through a hose by air pressure
- 3. High durability and light weight tank made of high tensile steel
- 4. Simple construction for easy operation & maintenance

Air Slide Type



Air Agitation Type

Air Agitation tank is specially designed for transporting not only powder material such as cement and fly-ash, but also granular material such as quicklime and carbonated calcium. The material hardly remains in the tank due to separate discharge from 3 outlets.









Туре			Air Slide	Air Agitation
	Model		BA153-57A	BA153-68A
Main Specification	Dimensions	Overall Length (approx.)	10,100mm	10,100mm
		Overall Width (approx.)	2,490mm	2,490mm
		Overall Height (approx.)	3,500mm	3,450mm
	Tank volume		15.3m³	15.3m³
ecit	Loading article		Bulk cement	Bulk cement
Main Sp	Discharging performance		1,500kg/min.	1,500kg/min.
	Discharging hose		Dia. 4B (102mm) x Length 3,500mm x 1	Dia. 4B (102mm) x Length 3,500mm x 1
	Discharging height & distance		Vertical 15m + Horizontal 7m	Vertical 15m + Horizontal 7m
	Compressor air delivery		6.0m³/min.	6.0m³/min.
	Suitable chassis GVW		26,000 to 29,000kg (6x4)	26,000 to 29,000kg (6x4)
Structure			Air discharge Air slide canvas Compressor P.T.O Check valve Safety valve Pressure Check valve gauge	Air discharge Compressor P.T.O Safety valve Check valve Check valve Check valve Check valve
Reference Drawings			Approx. 10,100 mm	Approx. 10,100 mm

- *Optional equipment are included in these photographs.
 *Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

ShinMaywa Industries, Ltd.

International Sales Dept. Special Purpose Truck Div.

3-2-43, Shitte, Tsurumi-ku, Yokohama, 230-0003, Japan

Telephone: +81-45-575-5163 Facsimile : +81-45-575-9837 e-mail: overseas@shinmaywa.co.jp

